Recommended Coaching Assignments for 2016-2017

*Girls Coaching Assignments
*High School Volleyball
Tara Wait-Head

Kasey Norris-Assistant
LeeAnn Lusk

*Middle School Volleyball
Leslie Kubiak

Donna Crocker

*Cross Country-Boys and Girls
Gary Norris

*High School Basketball
Ruth Stewart-Head
Michael Welch-Assistant
*Middle School Basketball
Leslie Kubiak

Kasey Norris

*High School Track

Ruth Steward-Head

Tara Wait-Assistant

Gary Norris-Assistant
*Middle School Track
Leslie Kubiak

Donna Crocker

($3,500.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)

($1,600.00)
($1,600.00)

($1,100.00)

($3,500.00)
($2,250.00)

($1,600.00)
($1,600.00)

($3,500.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)

($1,600.00)
($1,600.00)



*High School Softball
lyhia McMichael-Head
Alex Prather-Assistant
Michael Welch

*Middle School Softball
lyhia McMichael

*High School Soccer

LeeAnn Lusk-Head

(Salary)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)

(Salary)

($1,100.00)



Recommended Coaching Assignments for 2016-2017

*Boys Coaching Assignments

*Football:

Whitney Keeling-District Athletic Director/Head Football Coach-(Salary)

Greg Pearson-Defensive Coordinator
Jeremy Kubiak-Offensive Coordinator
Jeff Lyles-Special Team Coordinator
Justin Watson-Assistant Football
Vincent Lee-Assistant Football

Matt Goode-Assistant Football

David Higginbotham-Assistant Football
Joe Williams-Assistant Football

Gary Wilson-Assistant Football
Michael Welch-Assistant Football
*Off Season Conditioning Coordinator
Greg Pearson

*High School Basketball

Jeff Lyles-Head

David Higginbotham-Assistant

*High School Baseball

Jackie Loyd-Head

Matt Goode-Assistant

Gary Wilson-Assistant

($6,000.00)
($6,000.00)
($3,000.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)

($3,500.00)

($3,500.00)
($2,250.00)

(Salary)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)




*High School Track

Justin Watson-Head

Jeremy Kubiak-Assistant
Jeff Lyles-Assistant

Joe Williams-Assistant
*High School Boys Soccer
Jeremy Kubiak-Head
*Powerlifting Boys and Girls
Greg Pearson-Head
*Middle School Boys Basketball
Vincent Lee

Gary Wilson

*Middle School Boys Track
David Higginbotham
Vincent Lee

*Middle School Baseball

Jackie Loyd

($3,500.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)
($2,250.00)
($3,500.00)

($3,500.00)

($1,600.00)
($1,600.00)

($1,600.00)
($1,600.00)

(Salary)



