Recommended Coaching Assignments for 2016-2017

*Girls	Coachi	ng As	signm	ents
--------	--------	-------	-------	------

*High So	chool V	'olley	ball
----------	---------	--------	------

*High School Volleyball	
Tara Wait-Head	(\$3,500.00)
Kasey Norris-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
LeeAnn Lusk	(\$2,250.00)
*Middle School Volleyball	
Leslie Kubiak	(\$1,600.00)
Donna Crocker	(\$1,600.00)
*Cross Country-Boys and Girls	
Gary Norris	(\$1,100.00)
*High School Basketball	
Ruth Stewart-Head	(\$3,500.00)
Michael Welch-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
*Middle School Basketball	
Leslie Kubiak	(\$1,600.00)
Kasey Norris	(\$1,600.00)
*High School Track	
Ruth Steward-Head	(\$3,500.00)
Tara Wait-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
Gary Norris-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
*Middle School Track	
Leslie Kubiak	(\$1,600.00)
Donna Crocker	(\$1,600.00)

*High School Softball

lyhia McMichael-Head (Salary)

Alex Prather-Assistant (\$2,250.00)

Michael Welch (\$2,250.00)

*Middle School Softball

lyhia McMichael (Salary)

*High School Soccer

LeeAnn Lusk-Head (\$1,100.00)

Recommended Coaching Assignments for 2016-2017

Whitney Keeling-District Athletic Director/Head Football Coach-(Salary)

Greg Pearson-Defensive Coordinator	(\$6,000.00)
Jeremy Kubiak-Offensive Coordinator	(\$6,000.00)
Jeff Lyles-Special Team Coordinator	(\$3,000.00)
Justin Watson-Assistant Football	(\$2,250.00)
Vincent Lee-Assistant Football	(\$2,250.00)
Matt Goode-Assistant Football	(\$2,250.00)
David Higginbotham-Assistant Football	(\$2,250.00)
Joe Williams-Assistant Football	(\$2,250.00)
Gary Wilson-Assistant Football	(\$2,250.00)
Michael Welch-Assistant Football	(\$2,250.00)
*Off Season Conditioning Coordinator	
Greg Pearson	(\$3,500.00)
*High School Basketball	
Jeff Lyles-Head	(\$3,500.00)
David Higginbotham-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
*High School Baseball	
Jackie Loyd-Head	(Salary)
Matt Goode-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
Gary Wilson-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)

^{*}Boys Coaching Assignments

^{*}Football:

*High School Track	
Justin Watson-Head	(\$3,500.00)
Jeremy Kubiak-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
Jeff Lyles-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
Joe Williams-Assistant	(\$2,250.00)
*High School Boys Soccer	
Jeremy Kubiak-Head	(\$3,500.00)
*Powerlifting Boys and Girls	
Greg Pearson-Head	(\$3,500.00)
*Middle School Boys Basketball	
Vincent Lee	(\$1,600.00)
Gary Wilson	(\$1,600.00)
*Middle School Boys Track	
David Higginbotham	(\$1,600.00)
Vincent Lee	(\$1,600.00)
*Middle School Baseball	
Jackie Loyd	(Salary)